
BAR LUNCH
MENU



CLASSICS

SANDWICHES - £7.99
Ham, Salad, & Tomato Chutney

Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion & Roquette
Free Range Hens Egg Mayonnaise & Cress
Scottish Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

(salad on side - £1.00)

SOUP OF THE DAY - £7.50
Served with a crusty bread roll  (GF) (V) (v)

TRADITIONAL BEER
BATTERED FISH - £19.00

CLASSIC BURGERS 

Served with Salted Fries & Mushy Peas

Cajun Chicken Burger - £18.00
Served on a toasted brioche bun with mayonnaise, beef

tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & BBQ Sauce

*All sandwiches are served on white bloomer or multi-seed
bloomer*

Soup & Sandwich Combo Deal for - £11.99

6oz In House Beef Burger - £17.99
Served on a toasted brioche bun with mayonnaise, beef

tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & Burger relish

Vegan Burger (VV) (V) - £16.99
Served on a toasted brioche bun with vegan mayonnaise,

beef tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & Burger Relish 

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD - £17.50 
Served with Bacon Crumb, Parmesan, Crispy Croutons,

Anchovies & Caeser Dressing

Coca Cola Draught (Half Pint)
Diet Cola Draught (Half Pint)

Lemonade Draught (Half Pint) 
Coca Cola Can 
Diet Cola Can

Fanta Can
Fanta Lemon Can 

Soda Water Draught 
Soda Water Bottle

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Slim Tonic 
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Ginger Beer

Irn Bru Can 
Diet Irn Bru Can 

J2O Orange & Passionfruit
J2O Apple & Raspberry

Redbull

JUICES
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice
Caranberry Juice
Tomato  Juice 

COFFEE

TEA

£ 2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£1.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

1/2 OR 1pint
£2.60 or £4.60
£2.60 or £4.60
£2.60 or £4.60
£2.60 or £4.60
£2.60 or £4.60

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White 

Latte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Espresso
Coffee & Cake Combo

REGULAR / LARGE
£3.99 / £4.45
£3.99 / £4.45
£3.99 / £4.45
£3.99 / £4.25
£3.99 / £4.25
£3.99 / £4.45

£2.50
£7.99

£3.50
(Ask the server for options)

BAKERY
Cake of the day

Caramel Shortcake
Fruit/ Plain Scone

Muffins

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

3 CHEESE MAC & CHEESE - £14.00
Served with Garlic Bread

Short Bread £1.99


