





# CLASSICS

\*All sandwiches are served on white bloomer or multi-seed bloomer\*

#### SANDWICHES - £7.99

Ham, Salad, & Tomato Chutney Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion & Roquette Free Range Hens Egg Mayonnaise & Cress Scottish Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (salad on side - £1.00)

#### **SOUP OF THE DAY - £7.50**

Served with a crusty bread roll (GF) (V) (v)

Soup & Sandwich Combo Deal for - £11.99

# TRADITIONAL BEER BATTERED FISH - £19.00

Served with Salted Fries & Mushy Peas

#### 3 CHEESE MAC & CHEESE - £14.00

Served with Garlic Bread

#### CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD - £17.50

Served with Bacon Crumb, Parmesan, Crispy Croutons, Anchovies & Caeser Dressing

# **CLASSIC BURGERS**

#### Cajun Chicken Burger - £18.00

Served on a toasted brioche bun with mayonnaise, beef tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & BBQ Sauce

## 6oz In House Beef Burger - £17.99

Served on a toasted brioche bun with mayonnaise, beef tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & Burger relish

## Vegan Burger (VV) (V) - £16.99

Served on a toasted brioche bun with vegan mayonnaise, beef tomato, cos lettuce, Salted fries & Burger Relish

# **BAKERY**

Cake of the day	£3.99
Caramel Shortcake	£3.99
Fruit/ Plain Scone	£3.99
Muffins	£3.99



# **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca Cola Draught (Half Pint)	£ 2.60
Diet Cola Draught (Half Pint)	£2.60
Lemonade Draught (Half Pint)	£2.60
Coca Cola Can	£3.25
Diet Cola Can	£3.25
Fanta Can	£3.25
Fanta Lemon Can	£3.25
Soda Water Draught	£1.60
Soda Water Bottle	£2.60
Fevertree Tonic	£2.80
Fevertree Slim Tonic	£2.80
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.80
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.80
Irn Bru Can	£3.25
Diet Irn Bru Can	£3.25
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£3.75
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.75
Redbull	£3.95

<b>JUICES</b>	1/2 OR 1pint
Orange Juice	£2.60 or £4.60
Apple Juice	£2.60 or £4.60
Pineapple Juice	£2.60 or £4.60
Caranberry Juice	£2.60 or £4.60
Tomato Juice	£2.60 or £4.60

# **HOT BEVERAGES**

<b>COFFEE</b>	REGULAR / LARGE
Americano	£3.99 / £4.45
Cappuccino	£3.99 / £4.45
Flat White	£3.99 / £4.45
Latte	£3.99 / £4.25
Mocha	£3.99 / £4.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.99 / £4.45
Espresso	£2.50
Coffee & Cake Combo	£7.99
<b>TEA</b> (Ask the server for options	£3.50
Short Bread	£1.99